Firm Name *Contracted Services Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Email
Abbott Media Productions LLC VA, AVR Don Abbott 1951 N Wilmot Rd Tucson AZ 85712 don@abbottmedia.net
ANSR Source Content US LLC WD, AVR Katie Trotta 5900 Balcones Drive Ste. 8078 Austin TX 78731 katie.trotta@ansrsource.com
Dept Technology LLC (fka Devetry) WD, VA, AVR Leia Pitcher 31-35 India Street Boston MA 02110 leia.pitcher@deptagency.com
Elm Park Labs Inc WMD, CPS, VA, AVR Kim Hanke 150 Vester St. Ste. 150 Ferndale MI 48220 khanke@elmparklabs.com
Esser Design, L.L.C WMD, CPS, VA Miriam Hoban 2355 E Camelback Rd. Ste. 200 Phoenix 85016 miriam@esserdesign.com
Extra Small Design, LLC WD, CPS Angela Larkin 1635 E Rovey Ave. Phoenix AZ 85016 angela@extrasmalldesign.com
Fervor Creative Inc WD, CPS, VA Theresa Koscuisko Lamb 7038 E Osborn Rd. Scottsdale AZ 85251 theresa@fervorcreative.com
Finn Partners, Inc WD, CPS, VA, AVR Jessica Mataya 1675 Broadway New York NY 10019 jessica.mataya@finnpartners.com
Foxtrot Digital Inc WD, CPS, VA Vince Kalt 8909 N. Port Washington Rd. Suite 200 Milwaukee Wi 53217 vince .kalt@bvk.com
Zog Media Inc (fka Investis Digital Inc) WD, CPS, VA Dana Crow 240 W 37th St. W New York NY 10018 dana@idx.inc
Kwall LLC WD, VA Mary Danniecha Molate 3090 Bristol St. Ste. 400 Costa Mesa CA 92626 mary.molate@kwallcompany.com
Ladybug Films (fka Houseblend Films) CPS, VA Grace Jackson 457 Concha Loma Drive Carpinteria CA 93013 gracejks@gmail.com
Lane Terralever CPS Kim Johnson 645 E Missouri Ave #400 Phoenix AZ 85012 kim.johnson@It.agenc:
New City Media, Inc. WD, CPS David Poteet 2200 Kraft Dri Suite 1050  |Blacksburg VA 24060 dpoteet@insidenewcity.com
Nils Bunde CPS Nils Bunde 7222 East Gainey Ranch Rd Scottsdale AZ 85258 nilsbunde@gmail.com
OneOrigin, Inc. WMD, CPS, VA, AVR Abhinand Chincholi 1375 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 180 SCOTTSDALE (AZ 85257 abhinand@oneorigin.us
Point in Time Productions, Inc VA, AVR Rami Kalla 1430 W. Broadway Rd. Suite 201 Tempe AZ 85282 rami@pointintimestudios.com
Rain Visual Strategy Incorporated CPS David Rengifo 65 E 1st Ave Ste 103 Mesa AZ 85210 david@visualrain.com
RIESTER Sonoran, LLC WD,CPS, VA Tim Riester 3344 E. Camelback Rd. Phoenix AZ 85018 triester@riester.com
Robots and Pencils LP WMD, CPS Kristina Gralak 7 2 N Franklin St. Chagrin Falls  [OH 44022 kristina.gralak@robotsandpencils.com
The Lavidge Company WD, CPS, VA Sandra Torre 2777 E Camelback Road #300 Phoenix AZ 85016 storre@lavidge.com
The Racine Photo Arts Corporation Photo Only Bruce Racine 4289 E Argyle Dr. Gilbert AZ 85298 Bruceracine@mac.com
Tim Trumble Photography Inc. Photo Only Tim Trumble 3842 W Paradise Ln. Phoenix AZ 85053 tim@timtrumblephoto.com
Idea Works, LLC dba Touch Worldwide CPS, VA Mike Quinlan 524 Second Ave. Suite 200 Seattle WA 98104 mike.quinlan@touchworldwide.com
True Story Films LLC VA Katelyn Fukayama 170 S. Ash Ave. Tempe AZ 85281 katelyn@truestoryfilms.com

*Contracted Services
WD - Website Development Services

WMD - Web/Mobile App Development Services
CPS - Creative Production Services (Design, Writing, Photography)

VA - Video Animation

AVR - Augmented/Virtual Reality Services

Photo Only - Photography Only




